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950066563-87
999803043-91
007515513-33
341580903-00
012513813-08
982922263-20
021271343-46
287664073-20
001745433-60
001820263-29
020188993-50
915803313-00
037457283-60
031016293-90
439942703-59
867134693-53
394247663-00
439949703-34
000996363-44
700799943-34
142461202-00
013925203-71
868276423-72
(38223963-62
023872943-51
840473483-68
009452273-10
015635653-82
001548603-60
890154363-04
031786803-90
036154703-03
352524723-00
446572183-87
966478093-68
311073622-53
000405863-16
578525533-20
022946018-66
554418073-34
704734043-20
475312583-15
291279713-68
951082703-72
990303903-44
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Maria Edileusa Pereira Miranda
José de Ribamar Carvalho de Oliveira
Maria Aparecida Araujo da Silva
Lindalva Ferreira Souza

José Maria Pereira da Silva
Aurilene Pires Almeida

Jodo Batista Rodrigues de Menezes
Maria Neuza dos Santos

Maria da Conceigdo Lima dos Santos
Lucinete da Silva Barboza

José Nazareno de Jesus Cordeiro
Maria da Conceicdo Costa Dias
Maria do Amparo Pires da Silva
Maria Edith Freire Lima

Xeliane Alves da Silva

Rosangela Maria Silva Souza
Joana Darc Pereira de Araujo Vercosa
Maria Eurilene do Carmo Santos
Aguinaldo Alves dos Santos

Vera Lucia Ferreira da Silva

Hélio Marcio Aratjo de Oliveira
Marineide Rocha Tavares
Raimunda Nonata Sales Pires
Antonio José¢ Gomes da Rocha
José Ribamar Vilar

Jodo de Deus Sousa

Raimundo Rodrigues Lima
Raimunda Rodrigues dos Santos Sobrinho
José Roseli Oliveira da Silva

Maria de Jesus Lopes Torres
Sebastido de Souza Oliveira

Maria de Lourdes Oliveira Pereira
Maria da Conceigdo Veras dos Santos
Lindalva Alves Carvalho

Maria Salvelina Alves dos Santos
Maria Valdiana Brito Pereira
Maria de Fatima Rodrigues Pereira
Maria de Fatima Costa da Silva
Maria Vilta Silva Dutra

José Cimael de Franga

Maria Zildete Coelho

Maria de Fatima Cardozo Aguiar
Maria das Navegantes Santos Paiva
Valdeci Silva

Cleidimar Dias do Nascimento
Bernardo de Miranda da Silva
Julio Graga dos Santos

Paulo Penha dos Santos

Maria Julia Santos Sales

Raimundo Nonato Nascimento
Maria do Socorro Costa Moura
Maira do Socorro dos Santos Costa
Wildes Barbosa Cardozo
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98292226320-A
02127134346-A
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00174543360-A
00182026329-A
02018899350-A
91580331300-A
03745728360-A
03101629390-A
43994270359-A
86713469353-A
39424766300-A
43994970334-A
00099636344-A
70079994334-A
14246120200-A
01392520371-A
86827642372-A
03822396362-A
02387294351-A
84047348368-A
00945227310-A
01563565382-A
00154860360-A
89015436304-A
03178680390-A
03615470303-A
35252472300-A
44657218387-A
96647809368-A
31107362253-A
00040586316-A
57852553320-A
02294601866-A
55441807334-A
70473404320-A
47531258315-A
29127971368-A
95108270372-A
99030390344-A

002722463-52
929639433-34
700409583-53
719110143-15
000248733-06
184895403-49
701570573-72
905217493-87
004494873-50
028377833-40
003535683-92
292240983-04
014146443-70
012315423-57
564769811-53
947779503-87
951139083-04
§41992023-15
728506803-97
393941232-53
029629383-02
998526243-34
016129603-32
948694053-34
029975303-42
460075473-53
§04829453-20
32922183220
375107973-49
776623773-34
826517523-04
282092303-87
035686453-78
395715563-00
856722463-20
916413223-49
006974753-95
029600243-70
265443773-68
033318513-70
011427403-74
§45764053-49
014516913-86
004032003-00
§33952023-72
035059593-32
263003328-70
995078623-15
944611393-87
942015953-15
009308823-00
694976303-44
015391133-61

Maria Elinete da Conceigdo

Maria Andreina Souza dos Santos
José de Souza Reis

Maria Rodrigues da Silva

Rosa de Lima Pereira dos Santos
Bernardo Melo Pereira

Maria do Socorro Pereira

Raimundo Nonato dos Santos Nascimento
Maria Antonia da Silva Araujo

Fatima Alves Mota

Gracilene Cardoso Alves

Francisco das Chagas Pereira de Barros
Francinete Farias Aratjo

Fernanda Maria da Silva Gomes
Francisco de Assis Pereira do Nascimento
Rosilene Rodrigues de Farias

Maria da Luz da Silva

Lucia de Fatima dos Santos

Raimundo Nonato Cardoso dos Santos
Francisco Pereira dos Santos

Lucidea Pereira

Luzia Farias de Sousa

Manoel Portela Vieira

Raimunda de Lima

Raimundo Nonato Nascimento Marinho
Maria Vieira Almeida Reis

Ivaldo Pereira Costa

Jos¢ Augusto Pereira Costa

Sebastido Meireles Oliveira

Lourival Barbosa Morais

Luiz Alberto Ledo da Silva

Raimunda Rodrigues Nunes

Geisa Rodrigues da Silva

José Ferreira Gomes

Jos¢ Vagner Viana da Silva

José de Ribamar Lima do Nascimento
Maria do Livramento Vidal dos Santos
Iracilda Silva Almeida

José Viriato da Cunha

Luis Lopes dos Santos

Lucilene Maria da Silva Lima

José Afonso Lira

José Antonio Sousa

Maria Serrate Araujo Silva

Maria Vitoria da Silva

Marister Cardoso de Lima

Daniel Brito da Silva

Maria da Conceigdo Araujo Santos
Maria de Jesus Cardoso de Brito
Maria Sueliene de Oliveira

Maria Cleudia dos Santos Alves
Reginaldo Batista Viana

Lucidalva Rocha Coelho
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